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1 a Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 10.00

1 b Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00

1 c Geisser Lars ** 10.00
+ Schmutz Simon (2000) * 10.00

1 d Hauser Simon 10.00
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

1 e Horner Sämi 10.00
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00

1 f Inauen Aurel 10.00
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 g Jörger Corsin 10.00
+ Reichen Stefan 10.00

1 h Koch Reto * 10.00
+ Juon Martin 10.00

1 i Koch Thomas * 10.00
+ Jörger Marc * 10.00

1 j Langenegger Beat 10.00
+ Flütsch Marco 10.00

1 k Ledermann Michael (2000) * 10.00
+ Dumelin David ** 10.00

1 l Leuppi Samir ** 10.00
+ Waser Dominik ** 10.00

1 m Notz Beni *** 10.00
+ Roth Martin ** 10.00

1 n Rüegg Fabian * 10.00
+ Kuster Thomas * 10.00

1 o Schuler Martin 10.00
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00

2 a Battaglia Ursin ** 9.75
+ Schläpfer Matthias * 9.75

2 b Baumann Rico * 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Roman * 9.75

2 c Bernold Michael * 9.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75

2 d Breitenmoser Simon 9.75
+ Keller Dominic 9.75

2 e Dörig Erich * 9.75
+ Heierli Pascal * 9.75

2 f Hänni Marc (2001) 9.75
+ Castelli Fabio 9.75

2 g Hari Michi 9.75
+ Zumbach Michael 9.75

2 h Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
+ Bürke Cyrill (2001) 9.75

2 i Martin Dominik 9.75
+ Riedi Thomas 9.75

2 j Oertig Simon * 9.75
+ Schudel Simon * 9.75

2 k Schäppi Urs * 9.75
+ Vestner Bruno * 9.75

2 l Schneider Domenic *** 9.75
+ Gwerder Carlo ** 9.75

2 m Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75

2 n Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Laager Michael (2001) 9.75

2 o Vollmeier Sandro 9.75
+ Neff Florian 9.75

2 p Wey Nicola * 9.75
+ Giger Urs * 9.75

2 q Wickli Beat ** 9.75
+ Gerber Andrj (2000) * 9.75

2 r Wittwer Jan * 9.75
+ Bernold Christian ** 9.75

3 a Alpiger Nick *** 8.75
- Giger Samuel *** 8.75

3 b Bieri Marcel ** 8.75
- Bösch Daniel *** 8.75

3 c Bösch Daniel *** 8.75
- Bieri Marcel ** 8.75

3 d Borcard Johann ** 8.75
- Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75

3 e Breitenmoser Manuel * 8.75
- Marty Jaime (2000) * 8.75

3 f Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
- Rhyner Michael ** 8.75

3 g Elmer Daniel * 8.75
- Poltera Andrin * 8.75

3 h Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75
- Klossner Adrian * 8.75

3 i Gerig Marcel 8.75
- Peter Philipp (2002) 8.75

3 j Giger Samuel *** 8.75
- Alpiger Nick *** 8.75

3 k Hobi Ignaz 8.75
- Lanter Christian 8.75

3 l Keller Manuel * 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

3 m Keller Werner 8.75
- Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75

3 n Klossner Adrian * 8.75
- Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75

3 o Lanter Christian 8.75
- Hobi Ignaz 8.75

3 p Marty Jaime (2000) * 8.75
- Breitenmoser Manuel * 8.75

3 q Peter Philipp (2002) 8.75
- Gerig Marcel 8.75

3 r Poltera Andrin * 8.75
- Elmer Daniel * 8.75

3 s Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75
- Keller Werner 8.75

3 t Rhyner Michael ** 8.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

3 u Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Keller Manuel * 8.75

3 v Vestner Roman * 8.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75

3 w Zbinden Marc * 8.75
- Vestner Roman * 8.75

3 x Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

3 y Flütsch Marco 8.75
o Langenegger Beat 8.75

4 a Bernold Christian ** 8.50
o Wittwer Jan * 8.50

4 b Bürke Cyrill (2001) 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

4 c Castelli Fabio 8.50
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50

4 d Dumelin David ** 8.50
o Ledermann Michael (2000) * 8.50

4 e Gerber Andrj (2000) * 8.50
o Wickli Beat ** 8.50

4 f Giger Urs * 8.50
o Wey Nicola * 8.50

4 g Gwerder Carlo ** 8.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

4 h Heierli Pascal * 8.50
o Dörig Erich * 8.50

4 i Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

4 j Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Bernold Michael * 8.50

4 k Jörger Marc * 8.50
o Koch Thomas * 8.50

4 l Juon Martin 8.50
o Koch Reto * 8.50

4 m Keller Dominic 8.50
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.50

4 n Kuster Thomas * 8.50
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50
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4 o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

4 p Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

4 q Müller Christian (2001) 8.50
o Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50

4 r Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Inauen Aurel 8.50

4 s Neff Florian 8.50
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.50

4 t Reichen Stefan 8.50
o Jörger Corsin 8.50

4 u Riedi Thomas 8.50
o Martin Dominik 8.50

4 v Roth Martin ** 8.50
o Notz Beni *** 8.50

4 w Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

4 x Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50
o Battaglia Ursin ** 8.50

4 y Schmutz Simon (2000) * 8.50
o Geisser Lars ** 8.50

4 z Schudel Simon * 8.50
o Oertig Simon * 8.50

4 aa Vestner Bruno * 8.50
o Schäppi Urs * 8.50

4 ab Waser Dominik ** 8.50
o Leuppi Samir ** 8.50

4 ac Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
o Schuler Martin 8.50

4 ad Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Hauser Simon 8.50

4 ae Wittenwiler Roman * 8.50
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

4 af Zumbach Michael 8.50
o Hari Michi 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


